Office of the Director, MANIREDA, 2nd Floor, South Block, Secured 
Office Complex, AT Line, Near Hotel Imphal, Imphal. 

8. Cost of bid document 
(Non-refundable) 

Rs 500/- in the form of D.D. favouring Director MANIREDA payable at 
Imphal. 

9. Earnest Money 
(Refundable) 

Rs.89,000/-(Rupees eighty nine thousand only) in the form of D. D. 
favoringDirector MANIREDA, payable at Imphal. 

10. Time of completion Withinfive(5)monthsfromthedateofwork order or date of release of 
mobilisation advance whichever is applicable. 

11. Validity of offer The offer shall remain valid up to 365days from theduedate ofsubmission of